
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 54

Charm Sheila McCormick39.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Fire Fly Katrina MageeNQ 2 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 49

Fern Cathy Keenan35.57 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 47

Legend Darlene Dambra41.69 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 49

Trinity Sonja Capasso33.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Ellie Jill Conroy35.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 54

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 32.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 37.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Chihuahua

Devon Susan Drastal100 38.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Harry Lisa Johnson100 38.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tess Linda Ranieri100 39.24 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 40.20 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

53.06 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Chihuahua
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 30.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson100 32.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 38.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 46.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 49

Phire Jane Bronson100 26.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Recon Tinna Brown100 26.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Albus GM King100 36.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Manchester Terrier

Tycoon Tinna Brown29.51 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 1 2 0 1 0Border Collie

Vita Judi SchachteNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 47

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 29.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Treasure Kim Davis100 32.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Callie Jill Conroy100 34.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin100 34.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Sylo Tinna Brown27.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Grayson Veronica Alberti30.95 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Rhythm Linda Husson34.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Ruby Nancy Banask37.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tayvia Jill Nestor42.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Ringo Lee Ann Donner45.94 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Whippet

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne MeadowsNQ 2 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 49

Drogon Francine Arnold100 27.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Belgian Malinois

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY

Page 2 of 15



Master JWW 24" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Kai Russell Thorpe100 31.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 47

Ziggy Linda HussonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 52

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

33.69 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 59

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 40.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 45.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 48.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr100 56.08 Q4th 0 0 0 0 02 Miniature Pinscher

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 56

Mo Sheila McCormick100 33.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 41.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 46.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 West Highland 
White Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 47.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Boston Terrier

Bonsai Lauri Foley100 53.91 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Jada Debra Percenti39.38 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Rat Terrier

Reba Beverly Bulson42.83 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 54

Catch Catherine Magyera43.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Sully Kim DavisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 52

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 27.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 35.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

O'Gee Lois Platt29.34 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Tango Jill Nestor31.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Leverage Tinna Brown32.28 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 54

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 34.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle

Brody Jill Conroy100 36.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 45.83 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Cane Corso

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 48.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 05 Collie

Snoopy Janyce Selkin37.19 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Briard
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Buster Kim Davis48.33 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 43

Aria Cathy Keenan37.60 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Poodle

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 3 0 0 1 0English Setter

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 1 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 45

Bernie Jill Conroy36.69 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 51

Louie Cathy Reardon35.63 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 48

Ellie Caryl Jersey53.37 NQ 2 3 3 0 5Rough Collie
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Novice B JWW 12" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 50

Lewis Linda Ranieri27.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 59

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman66.61 NQ 3 1 0 0 7Chihuahua

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 50

Dickens Maryann Jones46.83 NQ 3 1 3 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 46

Roman Judi Schachte95 28.05 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Deeks Caryl Jersey95 39.52 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 49

Seeley Eileen Rogers52.63 NQ 3 2 0 0 3Alaskan Malamute

Tater Polly De Mille75.74 NQ 4 2 5 0 20German Shorthaired 
Pointer
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tess Linda Ranieri37.28 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

41.65 Q 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

44.77 Q 0 0 0 08 Chihuahua

Fire Fly Katrina Magee45.44 NQ 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 0 1 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tayto Brian McSweeney31.21 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Mo Sheila McCormick36.76 Q 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Lewis Linda Ranieri41.49 Q 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Brooke Beverly Bulson48.19 NQ 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson58.58 NQ 2 2 0 0Boston Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Vita Judi Schachte29.39 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Albus GM King38.60 Q 0 0 0 07 Manchester Terrier

Tycoon Tinna Brown29.26 NQ 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Fern Cathy Keenan35.79 NQ 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 3 1 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Dahlia Ellen Halperin28.04 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa Fogarty29.57 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin35.53 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Treasure Kim Davis36.07 Q 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows38.42 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Tayvia Jill Nestor48.16 Q 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Sylo Tinna Brown27.42 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dezi Linda Husson32.74 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Grayson Veronica Alberti32.90 NQ 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 2 0 0 0English Setter

Legend Darlene DambraNQ 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann DonnerNQ 1 0 1 0Whippet

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold28.83 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Geralt Francine Arnold34.44 Q 0 0 0 08 Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe40.93 Q 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Time 2 Beat 24"c

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Ziggy Linda HussonNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin54.03 NQ 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Q T Bug Anna Schrom JrNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Reba Beverly Bulson41.57 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boston Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner42.89 Q 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin47.83 Q 0 0 0 08 West Highland 
White Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman50.73 Q 0 0 0 07 Boston Terrier
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Time 2 Beat 12"P Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dickens Maryann JonesNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

O'Gee Lois Platt31.80 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty38.85 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

37.62 NQ 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Roman Judi Schachte41.60 NQ 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bandit Catherine MagyeraNQ 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kelsie Margaret DauntNQ 1 4 0 0Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Snoopy Janyce SelkinNQ 0 0 1 0Briard
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Charm Sheila McCormick50.00 NQ 2 0 3 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Fire Fly Katrina Magee61.61 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 1 0 0 1 0English Setter

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 2 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 67

Ellie Jill Conroy42.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Bernie Jill Conroy51.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 38.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Miniature Pinscher

Devon Susan Drastal100 47.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 47.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Chihuahua

Harry Lisa Johnson100 48.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 51.26 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri100 53.01 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin53.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Brooke Beverly Bulson100 52.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney45.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley47.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson65.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Vita Judi Schachte100 32.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Australian Shepherd

Phire Jane Bronson100 33.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 033 Golden Retriever

Recon Tinna Brown100 33.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 033 Border Collie

Tycoon Tinna Brown100 38.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Albus GM King100 46.26 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Manchester Terrier

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 2 2 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Sylo Tinna Brown100 32.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 37.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Treasure Kim Davis100 39.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Callie Jill Conroy100 40.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ruby Nancy Banask100 43.15 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows100 43.20 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 44.76 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Whippet

Tayvia Jill Nestor100 53.44 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Rhythm Linda Husson39.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Shout Ann Benjamin43.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin45.68 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Grayson Veronica Alberti48.27 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 67

Geralt Francine Arnold100 37.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Belgian Malinois
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Kai Russell Thorpe100 48.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 1 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 63

Ziggy Linda Husson38.97 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 79

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 54.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 West Highland 
White Terrier

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 56.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr73.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Teddy Suzanne BaumanNQ 1 1 2 1 0Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Mo Sheila McCormick100 40.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Jada Debra Percenti100 43.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Rat Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 53.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 64.53 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

Bonsai Lauri Foley100 64.64 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Reba Beverly Bulson69.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 0 1 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 72

Catch Catherine Magyera100 53.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 35.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Tango Jill Nestor100 39.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 All American Dog

Kelsie Margaret Daunt37.77 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

O'Gee Lois Platt43.19 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty47.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Snoopy Janyce Selkin100 41.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Briard

Brody Jill Conroy100 43.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 46.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Poodle

Ledoux Katherine Keen69.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cane Corso

Gibbs Butch Jersey80.87 NQ 2 1 1 0 8Collie
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Open Standard 20" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 67

Legend Darlene Dambra95 48.65 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 69

Trinity Sonja Capasso100 40.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 76

Dickens Maryann Jones67.28 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 74

Seeley Eileen Rogers64.02 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Oct 13, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 90

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin58.46 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Buster Kim DavisNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 75

Kate Marty Levy85.00 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 10Border Collie

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 80

Roman Judi Schachte95 46.68 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 81

Tater Polly De Mille106.35 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 20German Shorthaired 
Pointer
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